Click ‘Moodle’ to be taken to the Online PASS Moodle Shell for each unit

Federation 5%

UNIVERSITY+AUSTRALIA

Churchill PASS Timetable - Semester 2, 2017

BUACC1507 Accounting Fundamentals

BUGEN1502 Business Statistics

BULAW1503 Commercial Law
CRJUS1284 The Criminal Justice Process

ENCOR1000 Engineering Statics

ENCOR1150 Calculus

HEALT1112 Anatomy & Physiology for Health
Professionals Il

ITECH1103 Big Data and Analytics
ITECH2000 Mobile Development Fundamentals

PSYCB1102 Introduction to Psychology B
SCCHM1002 Chemistry Il

STATS1000 Statistical Methods
PSYCB2101 Research Methods in Psychology

Wednesday

Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Thursday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Monday
Thursday

Wednesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Monday

Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

10.30am
7.00pm
11.30am

3.00pm

7.00pm
1.30pm

7.00pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

1.30pm
11.30am

1.30pm

7.00pm

7.00pm
2.30pm

11.30am
1.30pm

8.00pm

9.30am
7.00pm

1S 102
Moodle
4N 225

Moodle

Moodle

4N 225
Moodle
5N 168

Moodle

2S 209
5N 167

1S 117

Moodle

Moodle

Moodle

1S 102
5N 168

Moodle

5N 166

Moodle

If you think you should have access to one of the above PASS Online Moodle shells, but

don’t, please contact studentfutures@federation.edu.au letting us know your student

number, and which shell you were trying to access.

CRICOS Provider No. 00103D Insert file name here

Page 1 of 1


https://moodle.federation.edu.au/course/view.php?id=34128
https://moodle.federation.edu.au/course/view.php?id=34316
https://moodle.federation.edu.au/course/view.php?id=34129
https://moodle.federation.edu.au/course/view.php?id=34315
https://moodle.federation.edu.au/course/view.php?id=31289
https://moodle.federation.edu.au/course/view.php?id=31286
https://moodle.federation.edu.au/course/view.php?id=42246
https://moodle.federation.edu.au/course/view.php?id=42247
https://moodle.federation.edu.au/course/view.php?id=31980
https://moodle.federation.edu.au/course/view.php?id=42248
mailto:studentfutures@federation.edu.au

	Churchill PASS Timetable - Semester 2, 2017
	Click ‘Moodle’ to be taken to the Online PASS Moodle Shell for each unit


