

Churchill PASS Timetable - Semester 2, 2017

Click 'Moodle' to be taken to the Online PASS Moodle Shell for each unit

Course	Day	Time	Room
BUACC1507 Accounting Fundamentals	Wednesday	10.30am	1S 102
	Monday	7.00pm	Moodle
BUGEN1502 Business Statistics	Tuesday	11.30am	4N 225
	Monday	3.00pm	Moodle
BULAW1503 Commercial Law	Thursday	7.00pm	Moodle
CRJUS1284 The Criminal Justice Process	Wednesday	1.30pm	4N 225
	Tuesday	7.00pm	Moodle
ENCOR1000 Engineering Statics	Monday	2.30pm	5N 168
	Thursday	2.30pm	Moodle
ENCOR1150 Calculus	Wednesday	1.30pm	2S 209
HEALT1112 Anatomy & Physiology for Health Professionals II	Tuesday	11.30am	5N 167
	Wednesday	1.30pm	1S 117
	Thursday	7.00pm	<u>Moodle</u>
ITECH1103 Big Data and Analytics	Thursday	7.00pm	Moodle
ITECH2000 Mobile Development Fundamentals	Thursday	2.30pm	<u>Moodle</u>
PSYCB1102 Introduction to Psychology B	Thursday	11.30am	1S 102
SCCHM1002 Chemistry II	Monday	1.30pm	5N 168
	Thursday	8.00pm	Moodle
STATS1000 Statistical Methods	Thursday	9.30am	5N 166
PSYCB2101 Research Methods in Psychology	Thursday	7.00pm	Moodle

If you think you should have access to one of the above PASS Online Moodle shells, but don't, please contact studentfutures@federation.edu.au letting us know your student number, and which shell you were trying to access.

CRICOS Provider No. 00103D Insert file name here Page 1 of 1